
2007 USA Swimming Short Course Nationals

29. November ­ 01. December 2007

Event 31
1 DEC 2007

Women's 4x100 yards Freestyle Timed Final

Georgia Tech Aquatics Center, Atlanta

  Results Summary

 

AR  3:12.13 USA ­ California Minneapolis (USA) 3 OCT 2007   48.24  1:36.96  2:25.01

US  3:12.13 USA ­ California Minneapolis (USA) 3 OCT 2007   48.24  1:36.96  2:25.01

NOC

Event No. 31Heats

TimeRank Lane
Time
Behind

100m50mR.T.NameHeat

UCB­PC ­ Univ. Of California Berkeley A4  3:16.021 6
KENNEDY Madi  0.68    23.68    49.56    49.56
WILSON Hannah  0.11    23.18    48.95  1:38.51
VOLLMER Dana  0.32    23.56    48.89  2:27.40
SILVER Emily  0.18    23.54    48.62  3:16.02

AU­SE ­ Auburn University Swim Team A5  3:16.032     0.016
OHLGREN Ava  0.76    23.64    49.06    49.06
EWING Emile  0.27    23.65    49.50  1:38.56
MARIK Melissa  0.29    23.58    49.43  2:27.99
DENBY Kara  0.25    22.95    48.04  3:16.03

SMU­NT ­ Southern Methodist University A3  3:18.793     2.776
BLACKMAN Candace  0.70    24.06    49.83    49.83
BLACKMAN Jennifer  0.35    23.84    49.42  1:39.25
KLOSOVA Petra  0.54    23.98    49.77  2:29.02
SAN JUAN CISNEROS Angela  0.35    24.18    49.77  3:18.79

CW­MI ­ Club Wolverine A7  3:21.344     5.326
SCHMITT Allison  0.74    24.47    50.04    50.04
CARROLL Katie  0.18    24.14    50.28  1:40.32
SANDENO Kaitlin  0.37    24.03    50.23  2:30.55
COLE Kristyne  0.38    24.36    50.79  3:21.34

UOFLKY ­ University Of Louisville A8  3:21.535     5.516
DISHUCK Anna  0.71    24.40    50.79    50.79
VANWINKLE Leslie  0.24    23.67    49.76  1:40.55
HALET Liz  0.24    23.47    50.25  2:30.80
CAMPBELL Whitney  0.23    23.96    50.73  3:21.53

SDA­AZ ­ Sun Devil Aquatics A8  3:22.276     6.255
KRAKOSKI Haley  0.82    24.51    50.76    50.76
OLSON Christine  0.39    24.88    51.81  1:42.57
LOPUS Whitney  0.14    23.62    49.79  2:32.36
SWARTZ Traycie  0.29    23.53    49.91  3:22.27

UF­FL ­ University Of Florida A6  3:22.437     6.416
PIKE Natalie  0.73    24.64    50.90    50.90
BURCKLE Caroline  0.25    23.55    49.36  1:40.26
KEMP Elizabeth  0.39    24.00    50.36  2:30.62
NAPIER Stephanie  0.47    24.40    51.81  3:22.43

MAC­NC ­ Mecklenburg Aquatic Club A4  3:23.088     7.065
HOELZER Margaret  0.87    23.80    49.86    49.86
BROOKMAN Jess  0.30    24.46    51.15  1:41.01
LEIKER Amber  0.33    24.78    52.22  2:33.23
WILSON Terra  0.25    23.73    49.85  3:23.08

UCB­PC ­ Univ. Of California Berkeley B2  3:23.088     7.066
BOYLE Lauren  0.78    24.56    50.89    50.89
ROGERS Lauren  0.28    24.47    51.39  1:42.28
SIMS Amanda  0.26    24.32    51.37  2:33.65
THOMAS Tara  0.40    23.29    49.43  3:23.08

NTSCIL ­ New Trier Swim Club A7  3:23.2310     7.215
FINN Alisa  0.74    25.02    52.07    52.07
WEBB Betsy  0.27    23.79    50.55  1:42.62
DOMINSKI Emily  0.19    23.89    50.44  2:33.06
SHUMWAY Katherine  0.34    24.06    50.17  3:23.23

TXLAST ­ Longhorn Aquatics A1  3:24.0911     8.076
BECK Mary  0.76    24.55    50.59    50.59
TUCKER Samantha  0.32    24.72    51.35  1:41.94
RODRIQUEZ Jessica  0.50    24.57    50.71  2:32.65
MCELHANY Caroline  0.47    24.38    51.44  3:24.09
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Event No. 31Heats
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100m50mR.T.NameHeat

BSS­FL ­ Bolles School Sharks A3  3:26.2112    10.195
FONTENO Megan  0.70    25.12    52.82    52.82
PEACOCK Aubrey  0.20    24.50    51.49  1:44.31
RICHMOND Tori  0.35    24.69    51.95  2:36.26
VANDERPOOL­WALLACE Anna  0.34    24.13    49.95  3:26.21

DACAPC ­ De Anza Cupertino Aquatics A2  3:26.7313    10.715
FONG Chelsea  0.77    24.71    51.64    51.64
DELISLE Laurence  0.19    24.57    51.42  1:43.06
GONG Danielle  0.34    24.85    52.18  2:35.24
HYDE Hayes  0.37    24.76    51.49  3:26.73

PLS­PC ­ Pleasanton Seahawks A8  3:26.8514    10.834
NARUM Lisa  0.77    25.15    51.68    51.68
FOLEY Kayleigh  0.27    24.40    51.09  1:42.77
WANG Karen  0.54    24.91    52.12  2:34.89
BREED Catherine  0.14    24.89    51.96  3:26.85

NAVYMD ­ Navy Swimming A1  3:27.0515    11.032
RANZAU Allison  0.77    25.43    53.05    53.05
CHAPMON Tara  0.24    25.01    52.14  1:45.19
DINH Thuy­Mi  0.18    24.29    50.82  2:36.01
DORENKOTT Sarah  0.33    24.61    51.04  3:27.05

ACADIL ­ Academy Bullets Swim Club A4  3:27.7116    11.692
SAVEGNAGO Kara  0.75    24.95    51.46    51.46
FAYHEE Kally  0.30    24.86    52.17  1:43.63
SCOTT Olivia  0.42    24.69    51.92  2:35.55
CARVELL Elena  0.36    25.02    52.16  3:27.71

WESTWI ­ Waukesha Express Swim Team A1  3:28.0517    12.035
THOMPSON Rebecca  0.72    24.58    51.00    51.00
ARMSTRONG Stephanie  0.55    24.13    50.88  1:41.88
KRATTIGER Jill  0.38    25.23    53.34  2:35.22
SARANDOS Stephanie  0.39    25.30    52.83  3:28.05

CW­MI ­ Club Wolverine B6  3:28.1918    12.175
KOSELKA Liz  0.78    24.89    51.38    51.38
JOHNSON Elizabeth  0.23    24.49    52.14  1:43.52
COHAGEN Ashley  0.45    24.79    52.58  2:36.10
HALL Marybeth  0.13    24.20    52.09  3:28.19

SYR­NI ­ Syracuse University A1  3:29.6519    13.633
O'HARA Katlin  0.72    24.92    52.27    52.27
MANNING Sarah  0.41    25.07    52.14  1:44.41
SCHUMACHER Katelyn  0.10    24.89    53.02  2:37.43
DELKUS Carolyn  0.30    25.04    52.22  3:29.65

AGUAMR ­ Asphalt Green Unified Aquatics A8  3:29.9920    13.973
NEAL Lia  0.79    24.85    50.90    50.90
SHIOTA Lili  0.21    25.06    53.13  1:44.03
MORFORD Lauren  0.18    25.65    52.91  2:36.94
BODNAR Katharine  0.10    25.47    53.05  3:29.99

BAD­MR ­ Badger Swim Club A3  3:30.1421    14.121
O'CONNOR Bridget  0.70    25.36    52.02    52.02
TRACEY Kim  0.54    24.96    52.31  1:44.33
SCILUFO Taylor  0.18    25.33    53.07  2:37.40
GRUENDEL Kerry  0.22    25.28    52.74  3:30.14

RAYSGA ­ Stingrays A7  3:30.2022    14.183
BOSMA Samantha  0.78    24.98    52.58    52.58
HIXON Shelby  0.55    25.98    53.94  1:46.52
POLLEY Kristine  0.35    25.49    52.87  2:39.39
REISINGER Erin  0.52    24.14    50.81  3:30.20
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ITACNI ­ Ithaca Aquatics Club A4  3:30.5023    14.483
NORBERG Lindsey  0.73    25.61    52.66    52.66
NORBERG Lauren  0.31    25.29    52.34  1:45.00
TODHUNTER Logan  0.28    25.85    53.37  2:38.37
PECK Emily  0.40    24.95    52.13  3:30.50

DM­NT ­ Dallas Mustangs A6  3:30.7124    14.694
VLASAKOVA Michelle  0.84    25.14    51.94    51.94
ROTH Lauren  0.33    25.72    52.82  1:44.76
BECK Spindrift  0.28    25.66    53.17  2:37.93
WEICKGENANT Catia  0.49    25.52    52.78  3:30.71

CFSCGU ­ Cypress Fairbanks Swim Club A3  3:31.2525    15.234
LOBB Ellen  0.70    25.17    52.67    52.67
LAMB Jennifer  0.38    25.91    53.48  1:46.15
ROVIG Stephanie  0.37    25.59    52.87  2:39.02
SHARP Morgan  0.26    25.17    52.23  3:31.25

LINSGA ­ Marietta Marlins, Inc A6  3:32.2726    16.253
GAID Kelsey  0.81    25.26    52.02    52.02
WILLIFORD Sarah  0.42    26.39    55.10  1:47.12
CRENSHAW Ansley  0.28    25.34    53.03  2:40.15
BRAUN Liz  0.09    24.37    52.12  3:32.27

SPA­FL ­ Saint Petersburg Aquatics A3  3:32.3027    16.283
KRAUSS Kelsey  0.76    25.09    53.04    53.04
MARGALIS Melanie  0.58    25.13    51.91  1:44.95
FREHLING Kaitlin  0.37    24.69    52.09  2:37.04
RORER Tracy  0.62    26.21    55.26  3:32.30

QDD­VA ­ Qdd Swim Team A2  3:32.4528    16.434
PERKS Caitlin  0.73    25.30    51.70    51.70
CAVALIER Meredith  0.13    24.66    52.51  1:44.21
KALNINS Dana  0.16    25.57    54.08  2:38.29
HARRISON Caitlyn  0.18    25.63    54.16  3:32.45

FLA­FG ­ Fort Lauderdale Aquatics A8  3:32.6829    16.662
RAMIREZ Emily  0.63    25.80    53.50    53.50
DRISCOLL Lauren  0.35    25.13    51.98  1:45.48
CUERVO Lauren  0.38    26.02    54.41  2:39.89
IRIONDO Damaris  0.22    25.15    52.79  3:32.68

SMSTSN ­ Sierra Marlins Swim Team A7  3:32.8630    16.844
ANDERSON Alyssa  0.76    25.46    52.10    52.10
TRELEVEN Paige  0.31    25.54    53.35  1:45.45
CONNER Alyssa  0.34    25.89    53.86  2:39.31
ANDERSON Haley  0.55    26.05    53.55  3:32.86

MVN­CA ­ Mission Viejo Nadadores A5  3:33.0131    16.993
DWYER Meghan  0.76    25.88    53.03    53.03
GODBE Alison  0.23    25.77    53.78  1:46.81
PETERS Alex  0.06    25.11    52.78  2:39.59
MAFFRIS Amanda  0.25    25.68    53.42  3:33.01

PCS­FG ­ Pine Crest School A5  3:33.5032    17.485
ATKINSON Brooke  0.65    24.84    53.20    53.20
MOSELEY Lara  0.42    25.15    53.16  1:46.36
AIELLO Rebecca  0.38    25.10    53.41  2:39.77
DEVENUTO Siena  0.19    25.76    53.73  3:33.50

SDA­AZ ­ Sun Devil Aquatics B5  3:33.6533    17.634
BARTON Emily  0.80    25.43    52.45    52.45
OLSEN Katie  0.17    26.04    56.21  1:48.66
BREWER Ashley  0.29    25.84    53.47  2:42.13
DUCKWORTH Angela  0.07    24.93    51.52  3:33.65
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SCSTIL ­ St Charles Swim Team A4  3:34.4834    18.461
DAUW Caitlin  0.85    25.52    53.49    53.49
CHOKRAN Angie  0.35    25.50    53.14  1:46.63
VENLOS Megan  0.48    25.94    54.03  2:40.66
PRESTINARIO Amy  0.28    25.54    53.82  3:34.48

NYACMR ­ New York Athletic Club A4  3:35.0335    19.014
ROESCH Megan  0.80    24.96    53.10    53.10
MILANI Claudia  0.14    25.09    53.86  1:46.96
DEWITT Lizzy  0.24    25.58    53.62  2:40.58
DRYDEN Nikki  0.28    25.92    54.45  3:35.03

FCSTGU ­ First Colony Swim Team, Inc. A6  3:35.2136    19.192
CONNOLLY Meaghan  0.81    25.82    52.97    52.97
CONNOLLY Erin  0.48    26.77    55.52  1:48.49
YEAGER Erin  0.32    25.84    53.98  2:42.47
KONTRIMAS Kristina  0.46    25.62    52.74  3:35.21

CAT­OR ­ Corvallis Aquatic Team A7  3:35.6237    19.602
IVERSON Jordan  0.73    26.31    54.89    54.89
WELLS Caroline  0.30    25.25    52.71  1:47.60
STORIE Sloan  0.24    25.97    54.05  2:41.65
LESLIE Mailene  0.36    25.81    53.97  3:35.62

UCONCT ­ University Of Connecticut A2  3:36.0938    20.073
SHELPS Lisa  0.72    24.97    52.07    52.07
HANEY Courtney  0.44    25.43    53.65  1:45.72
KEMPTON Kristalynn  0.23    26.62    55.84  2:41.56
KEARNS Sarah  0.31    26.14    54.53  3:36.09

SAC­NJ ­ Scarlet Aquatic Club A5  3:36.4039    20.382
FELTRIN Veronica  0.82    26.14    54.17    54.17
STEENVOORDEN Kristen  0.25    25.75    53.62  1:47.79
STEENVOORDEN Ashley  0.45    26.18    53.84  2:41.63
HETZEL Alexa  0.49    26.63    54.77  3:36.40

SAC­AZ ­ Scottsdale Aquatic Club A5  3:36.5540    20.531
LAPORTE Lindsey  0.86    25.51    52.31    52.31
JONSSON Annika  0.44    26.24    54.25  1:46.56
STOCK Erica  0.72    26.87    55.89  2:42.45
MILLIGAN Kacey  0.13    25.71    54.10  3:36.55

CCSUCT ­ Central Connecticut State Univ A3  3:37.6141    21.592
CROWLEY Erin  0.67    25.26    52.86    52.86
JURZYNSKI Kristen  0.38    25.86    53.57  1:46.43
SPROW Alana  0.35    25.87    54.65  2:41.08
BROOKMAN Rachel  0.27    26.54    56.53  3:37.61

MAC­NC ­ Mecklenburg Aquatic Club B2  3:39.5642    23.542
MCAFEE Keri  0.82    26.34    54.15    54.15
ORMAND Sam  0.41    26.10    54.09  1:48.24
DARMODY Kellie  0.32    26.01    53.57  2:41.81
HOLTOM Heather  0.51    27.76    57.75  3:39.56

RMSCPV ­ Rockville Montgomery Swim Club A1   DNS   4

Legend
WR World Record =WR Equal World Record WC World Cup Record =WC Equal World Cup Record
R.T. Reaction Time DSQ Disqualified DNF Did not Finish DNS Did not Start
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